NAMN

FOLKSAM LIV

KPA PENSION
FOLKSAM TJ
SWEDBANK FOND
SWEDBANK TRAD
DANICA PENSION
ICKE VALJARE
FOLKSAM LIV (PBF)
FOLKSAM LIV (SP)
FOLKSAM LIV, BEGR
KPA PENSION, BEGR
SWEDBANK TRAD, BEGR
ICKE VALJARE, BEGR
FOLKSAM (FS)

2013-01-30 2013-02-27 2013-03-26 2013-04-26 2013-05-29 2013-06-26 2013-07-29

17 853
6 655
5818
3094

0
1987
214 122

54 065

69 390

20 638

14 790

0

213 975
79

622 466

1297 3850 5968
11 695 34 578 17 489
744 3519 4527
1912 506 4570

0 0 0

8404 2332 7 605
123 262 165 992 239 051
35102 42 013 60 822
47 010 53 562 75954
2253 5766 13 747
21 826 39 018 26 430
0 0 0

123 111 165 882 238 899
180 282 584

376 796 517 300 695 646

4372
19770
5031
2437

0

5992
178 832
45 254
60 234
14 637
22 975
0

178 687
369
538 590

5143
19 324
1761
1892

0

3524
159 515
39 937
51676
10 150
21503
0

159 423
154
474 002

3997
9975

6 337

6 846

0

4101
177 824
44 164
58 912
9920
21 347
0

177 706
504
521 633



NAMN

FOLKSAM LIV

KPA PENSION
FOLKSAM TJ
SWEDBANK FOND
SWEDBANK TRAD
DANICA PENSION
ICKE VALJARE
FOLKSAM LIV (PBF)
FOLKSAM LIV (SP)
FOLKSAM LIV, BEGR
KPA PENSION, BEGR
SWEDBANK TRAD, BEGR
ICKE VALJARE, BEGR
FOLKSAM (FS)

TOTALT
42 480
119 486
27737
21 257
0
33945
1258 598
321 357
416 738
77111
167 889
0
1257 683
2152
3746 433

%
1,13%
3,19%
0,74%
0,57%
0,00%
0,91%

33,59%
8,58%

11,12%
2,06%
4,48%
0,00%

33,57%
0,06%

100,00%



